
Medical Center 
The Auxiliary Bridge
Thursday, December 2  |  6:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

Friday, December 3  |  8:00 p.m. – 12:00 a.m.

Sunday, December 5  |  6:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

Tuesday, December 7  |  6:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

Thursday, December 9  |  6:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

Monday, December 13  |  6:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

Garage 19
Wednesday, December 1  |  6:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.

The Woodlands 
Main Lobby
Friday, December 3  |  6:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

Thursday, December 9  |  6:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m

Employee Health Suite 
Monday, November 29  |  7 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Employee Screening
Thursday, December 2  |  6 a.m. – 9 a.m. & 5 p.m. – 8 p.m.

West Campus 
Conference Center, Rooms A
Monday, November 29  |  6:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m..

Wednesday, December 8  |  6:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

Friday, December 17  |  12:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Monday, December 20  |  12:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

GET THE FLU SHOT FOR EVERYTHING YOU LOVE
Receiving your flu vaccine is quick and easy when you attend one of our on-site events. 
During these times, Employee Health will administer flu vaccines to all workforce members.

To learn about more options, visit texaschildrensbenefits.org/flu 

2021-2022 Flu Season


